Список обучающихся на 2024-2025 учебный год
	Классы
	Количество обучающихся на начало периода
	Выбыло
	Прибыло
	Количество обучающихся на конец периода

	1
	1
	
	
	1

	2
	1
	
	
	1

	3
	1
	
	
	1

	3 а ОВЗ
	1
	
	
	1

	5 ОВЗ
	1
	
	
	1

	6
	1
	
	
	1

	7
	4
	
	
	4

	8
	2
	
	
	2

	9
	5
	
	
	5

	Всего
	17
	
	
	17



